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Extract of Statement of Audited FifMat Results
for the Quarter and Year ended 31 st March, 2023

K in Lacs except per share data)

PartIculars
Quarter Ended

1.2(

Fted

5,888

Quarter Ended

11.03.202:

Audited

5,333

Yea’dM
.2023

Audited
22,140Total Income from Operations

me I (beformxT
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary

items)

1 ,870 1.778 7,052

Net Profit for the period before tax

(aT§r Exceptional and/or Extraordinary 1 ,870

1 ,435

1 ,235

308

46.55

1 ,778

1 ,322

1 ,155

308

42.90

7,222

Net Profit for the period after tax

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
it dns)

5,401

5,183

308

175.22

Total Comprehensive Income for the period

Equity Share Capital

Earnings Per Share (of ? 10/- each)
Basic & Diluted

Particulars
YoY

Q4

+ 10%

+ 8%
+ 8%

IID

+ 43%

+ 44%

+ 44%

Income

Profit

EPS

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results tiled wRh the Stock Exchange under

Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Dtsclosure Requirements) ReguFations, 2015. The full
format of the Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com and on the

Company's website atwww.paushak.com
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It . / IjfbIDate: 4" May, 2023
Place: London
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Chirayu Amin
Chairman


